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MAXUS eDELIVER 3 VARIANTS

MAXUS eDELIVER 3
DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES
Number of seats

Sliding door

Overall length (mm)
Overall width (mm)

Overall height (mm)
Wheel base (mm)

Cargo volume (m?)

Loadspace length (mm)

Loadspace width (mm)

Loadspace height (mm)

Max loadspace width between wheel arches(mm)
Slide door width (mm)

Slide door height (mm)

Ground clearance (mm)

Maximum permissible length (mm)
Maximum permissible width (mm)
Maximum permissible height (mm)
WEIGHTS & PAYLOAD

GVW (kg)

CVW (kg)

Payload: GVW-CVW (kg)

Max axle load: front/rear (kg)

GTM (kg)

Towing capacity (Braked/Unbraked) (kg)
BATTERY & CHARGING

Battery capacity (kWh)

Range WLTC combined (km/mi)*

Range WLTC city (km/mi)*

Energy consumption WLTC combined (kWh/100km)*

AC Charging time (5%~100%) (h)/Charging power (kW)
Three-Phase
DC Charging time (5%~80%) (h)/Charging power (kw)

Battery thermal management:

liquid cooling & liquid heating

11kw AC charger & EPTO (high voltage power take-off)**
Charging wire: Mode 2

Charging wire: Mode 3, Three-Phase

V2L exterior function without discharge cable

SWB Panel Van 50kWh

Single
4555
1780

1900
2910

4.8
2180
1665
1330
1220
710
1270
144
NA
NA
NA

2660

1615

1045
1250/1460
2750
1030/750

50

227141
322/200
23.7
5.6h/11kw

45min/57kw
S

w nu un un

Specifications

LWB Chassis Cab 50kwh

NA
5090
1780

1885
3285

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
140
5156
1810
2370

2920

1515

1405
1460/1460
3100
750/750

50
190~240/118~149
265~327

23~29
5.6h/1MKW

45min/57kw
S



MAXUS eDELIVER 3 VARIANTS

MAXUS eDELIVER 3

POWER & DRIVING

Driving wheel

Rated power/Max power (kW)

Rated torque/Max torque (N.m)

Max speed (kmh/mph)

Acceleration 0-100kmh/0-62mph (sec)
Min turning diameter (m)

Tyre

EXTERIOR

Halogen headlights

Halogen tail lights

Front fog lights

Single sliding door

15-inch steel wheel

15-inch alloy wheel

Power heated exterior mirrors

Roof rack mounting points

Removable front tow hook

Rear Double Opening Gate (Blind Window) with 180°hinges
Manual Rear Lift Gate (Blind Window)
Exterior colours-White

Special colours- Metal Black or Warm Argent
INTERIOR & COMFORT

Leather Multi-functional Steering wheel
Shft Asm-Electronic Knob

Heated front seats

LED front reading light

Power front windows (one click up & down)
LED cargo lights*****

Automatic air conditioner

10.25" touch screen with MP5 & USB & Bluetooth & Carplay &
Android Auto & DAB

2 speakers
DAB
2 smart keys

SWB Panel Van 50kWh

FWD
50/118
100/225
120/75
8.85

11.74
185/65R15C

OVOVWVOLV’MOmV®mn nn

w un n on ononuonoon

w un

Specifications

LWB Chassis Cab 50kwh

FWD
50/118
100/225
90/56

NA

13.06=1
185/65R15C

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA



MAXUS eDELIVER 3 VARIANTS Specifications

SAFETY & SECURITY

Tyre pressure monitoring system S S
2 airbags (front) for driver & front passenger S S
2 airbags (side) for driver & front passenger O o
ECall S S
Safety belt reminder S S
Rear view camera S S
Rear radar S S
DRIVER ASSISTANCE

ESP+EBA+HHC S S
EPP S S
AEBS (Automatic emergency braking system) S S
LDW (Lane departure warning) & S S

LKA (lane keeping assist system )
SLIF (Speed Limit Information Function)
DMS (Driver monitor system) S S

(%]
wn

*It is the weight of a standard-specification base vehicle (different series will have different kerb masses) without the driver (75 kg), crew or cargo.

**Based on full charge. Estimated range & energy consumption using Worldwide Harmonised Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). .Actual range & energy consumption varies with
conditions such as temperature, using of air conditioner, driving mode and behaviours, route profile, vehicle maintance, and battery age and condition.

***Charge power can decrease with increasing state of charge. Actual charge times and charge speeds can vary based on different factors(e.g. temperature, vehicle maintance,
battery age and condition, used charging infrastructure).
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Seating Layout

Wheelbase (mm)

External Dimension Length*Width*Height(mm)

Cargo Dimensions Length*Width*Height(mm)

E-range WLTP (mi) (CITY/COMBINED)

GTM (kg)

GVW (kg)

CVW (kg)

Front/Rear Axle Load (kg)

Payload(kg)*exclude driver& passenger weights

Towing Capacity(kg)

Top Speed (MPH)

Approach/departure angle(°)

Front/rear overhang(mm)

Front/rear wheel track(mm)

Chassis Suspension
Steering System
Service Braking
Braking Energy Recovery

MAXUS eDELIVER 5 SWB Panel Van H1

3

3100

4800x1874x1960(H1)
2653x1704x1455 (H1)

304/208

4550

3050

1850

1290/1800

1200

1500

75

25.5/21

650/1050

1650/1650

Front Mcpherson/Rear Leaf Spring
Electric Power Steering

Electronic parking brake;Front/Rear Disc
3 levels adjustable

Tyre 195/65R16C Alloy Wheel
Battery/E-Motor Material LFP

Capacity (kWh) 64

BTMS Liquid Cooling&Heating

Peak Power (kW) 120

Peak Torque (Nm) 240

V2L Max 6.6kW
Charging DC Charging time(10-80% SOC) 0.7h

AC Charging time(5-100% SOC) 7.5h

Notes: e Standard o Optional / Unavailable
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Exterior & Interior
Body Color

Interior Color
Seats

Lights

Side Door

Tailgate

Partition

Floor Covering
Loading Constraints

White

Metal Black
Cement Grey
Dark Grey
Driver Seat
Passenger Seat

LED Headlight

LED Rear Fog Lamp

Halogen Rear Lamp

Daytime Running Lamp

Headlight Delay Off

Automatic Induction Lamp

Double Sliding Door

Rear Double Opening Gate with 180°hinges
B Column Full Steel Unglazed Partition
PVC+Wood Floor

Binding Ring

@)

(@)

MAXUS eDELIVER 5 SWB Panel Van H1

Manual 6 Direction Adjustable+Heat

Manual 2-Direct Single Seat+Heat/Non-adjustable Dou-

ble Seat+Heat

A o o o o

Notes: e Standard o Optional / Unavailable



Convenience & Comfort

Warranty

Steering Wheel Angle

Gear Lever Type

Rearview Mirror

A/C

Power Window

RKE+Passive Start System

2 Speakers

7 Inch LCD Cluster

12.3" touch screen with MP5 & USB & Bluetooth
Wirelss Carplay & Android Auto & DAB
12 V Cabin Power Outlet

USB Interface

Smart Keys

Standard Tool Kit

Rear Trailer Hitch Interface

Full Size Spare Tyre

IOV (Internet of vehicle, incl. navigation/remote
control) (STD)

Safety & Security
Tyre pressure monitoring system

ABS+EBD+ ESC

Front and Side Airbags for Driver &
front passengers

ECall

Safety belt reminder
360 around-view system
Rear parking sensor

New Vehicle Warranty (excl. Battery Pack)

Battery Pack

2-ways Tilt Adjustable Steering Wheel- up and down
Column Shift
Electric Heating Outside Rearview Mirror

Drive Side Power Window (One Click Down)

O @ € @ N N — o o o o o

Driver Assistance

FCW (Forward Collision Warning) & AEB (Automatic
Emergency Braking)

ACC (Adaptive Cruise Control)
LDW (Lane Departure Warning)

LKA (Lane Keep Assist)

ELK (Emergency Lane Keeping)

SLIF (Speed Limit Information Function)
IHC (Intelligent High beam Control)

5years/100,000km
8years/200,000km

Notes: e Standard o Optional / Unavailable



MAXUS
MAXUS eDELIVER 5 SWB Panel Van H2

Seating Layout 3

Wheelbase (mm) 3100

External Dimension Length*Width*Height(mm) 4800x1874x2180(H2)
Cargo Dimensions Length*Width*Height(mm) 2653x1704x1675(H2)
E-range WLTP (mi) (CITY/COMBINED) 290/190

GTM (kg) 4550

GVW (kg) 3050

CVW (kg) 1870

Front/Rear Axle Load (kg) 1290/1800
Payload(kg)*exclude driver& passenger weights 1180

Towing Capacity(kg) 1500

Top Speed(mph) 75
Approach/departure angle(°) 25.5/21

Front/rear overhang(mm) 650/1050

Front/rear wheel track(mm) 1650/1650

Chassis Suspension
Steering System
Service Braking

Braking Energy Recovery

Front Mcpherson/Rear Leaf Spring
Electric Power Steering

Electronic parking brake;Front/Rear Disc

3 levels adjustable

Tyre 195/65R16C Alloy Wheel
Battery/E-Motor Material LFP

Capacity (kWh) 64

BTMS Liquid Cooling&Heating

Peak Power (kW) 120

Peak Torque (Nm) 240

V2L oMax 6.6kW
Charging DC Charging time(10-80% SOC) 0.7h

AC Charging time(5-100% SOC) 7.5h



MAXUS
MAXUS eDELIVER 5 SWB Panel Van H2

Exterior & Interior

Body Color White °
Metal Black 0
Cement Grey o
Interior Color Dark Grey °
Seats Driver Seat Manual 6 Direction Adjustable+Heat
Passenger Seat Manual 2-Direct Single Seat+Heat/Non-adjustable Dou-
ble Seat+Heat
Lights LED Headlight °
LED Rear Fog Lamp °
Halogen Rear Lamp °
Daytime Running Lamp °
Headlight Delay Off °
Automatic Induction Lamp °
Side Door Double Sliding Door ]
Tailgate Rear Double Opening Gate with 180°hinges °
Partition B Column Full Steel Unglazed Partition .
Floor Covering PVC+Wood Floor °
Loading Constraints Binding Ring 4



Convenience & Comfort

Warranty

Steering Wheel Angle

Gear Lever Type

Rearview Mirror

A/C

Power Window

RKE+Passive Start System

2 Speakers

7 Inch LCD Cluster

12.3" touch screen with MP5 & USB & Bluetooth
Wirelss Carplay & Android Auto & DAB
12 V Cabin Power Outlet

USB Interface

Smart Keys

Standard Tool Kit

Rear Trailer Hitch Interface

Full Size Spare Tyre

IOV (Internet of vehicle, incl. navigation/remote
control) (STD)

Safety & Security
Tyre pressure monitoring system

ABS+EBD+ ESC

Front and Side Airbags for Driver &
front passengers

ECall

Safety belt reminder
360 around-view system
Rear parking sensor

New Vehicle Warranty (excl. Battery Pack)

Battery Pack

2-ways Tilt Adjustable Steering Wheel- up and down
Column Shift
Electric Heating Outside Rearview Mirror

Drive Side Power Window (One Click Down)

e ¢ M N — o o o o

Driver Assistance

FCW (Forward Collision Warning) & AEB (Automatic
Emergency Braking)

ACC (Adaptive Cruise Control)
LDW (Lane Departure Warning)

LKA
ELK
SLIF
IHC

Lane Keep Assist)
Emergency Lane Keeping)
Speed Limit Information Function)

N~ T~

Intelligent High beam Control)

5years/100,000mi
8years/125,000mi
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MAXUS eDELIVER 7

Basic Parameters

Weights Dimensions

GTW (kg) 4250 L*W*H(mm) 4998%*2030*1990

GVW(kg) 3500 Wheel base(mm) 3000

CVW (kg) 2300 Ground Clearance(mm) 150

Maximum Front Axle Load(kg) 1830 Turning Radius(m) 6.05

Maximum Rear Axle Load (kg) 2050 Dimensions Cargo Area

Payload(kg) 1200 Cargo Volume(m?) 5.9

Maximum trailer capacity Braked(kg) 1500 Maximum Length (mm) 2547

Maximum trailer capacity Unbraked(kg) 750 Maximum Width(mm) 1800
Maximum Width between wheelarches(mm) 1390
Maximum Height(mm) 1328

2323

Dimensions Sliding Door
Width (mm) 990

Height(mm) 1200
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Basic Parameters

Battery & Electric Motor
Battery Capacity (kWh)

Max. Power (kW)

Max.Torque(N.m)

Energy Consumption WLTP Combined

(kWh/100km)

Charging Time (AC charger 11kW, 5-100% )h

Charging Time (DC 20-80%) min
(DC 90KW,150A)

Autonomy WLTP Combined (km/mi)

Autonomy WLTP Urban (km/mi)

77

150
330

27.50

8h

43min

318/200
485/300

Performance

Maximum Speed (kmh/mph)
Acceleration 0-100kmh /0-60mph
Max. Grade Ability

Suspension & Chassis

Brake System

Suspension

EPB

Electronic Column Shift
Wheels and Tyres
Tyre Size

Wheel Tyre Steel

Wheel Tyre Alloy

Spare Wheel

MAXUS eDELIVER 7

90/55(ECO)
120/75(Normal, Power)

11.4/10.8
25%

Front & Rear: Disc Brake

Front: Macpherson
Independent Suspension

S
S

215/65R16C
S
0]

Full Size (steel)
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MAXUS eDELIVER 7

Basic Parameters

Weights Dimensions

GTW (kg) 4250 L*W*H(mm) 4998%*2030*1990

GVW(kg) 3500 Wheel base(mm) 3000

CVW (kg) 2375 Ground Clearance(mm) 150

Maximum Front Axle Load(kg) 1830 Turning Radius(m) 6.05

Maximum Rear Axle Load (kg) 2050 Dimensions Cargo Area

Payload(kg) 1125 Cargo Volume(m?) 5.9

Maximum trailer capacity Braked(kg) 1500 Maximum Length (mm) 2547

Maximum trailer capacity Unbraked(kg) 750 Maximum Width(mm) 1800
Maximum Width between wheelarches(mm) 1390
Maximum Height(mm) 1328

2323

Dimensions Sliding Door
Width (mm) 990

Height(mm) 1200
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Basic Parameters

Battery & Electric Motor
Battery Capacity (kWh)

Max. Power (kW)

Max.Torque(N.m)

Energy Consumption WLTP Combined

(kWh/100km)

Charging Time (AC charger 11kW, 5-100% )h

Charging Time (DC 20-80%) min
(DC 90KW,150A)

Autonomy WLTP Combined (km/Mi)
Autonomy WLTP Urban (km/Mi)

88

150
330

26.9

9.3h

43min

370/230
542/340

Performance

Maximum Speed (km/h, Mi/h)
Acceleration 0-100km/h /0-60Mi/h
Max. Grade Ability

Suspension & Chassis

Brake System

Suspension

EPB

Electronic Column Shift
Wheels and Tyres
Tyre Size

Wheel Tyre Steel

Wheel Tyre Alloy

Spare Wheel

MAXUS eDELIVER 7

90/55(ECO)
120/75(Normal, Power)

11.5/10.9
25%

Front & Rear: Disc Brake

Front: Macpherson
Independent Suspension

S
S

215/65R16C
S
0]

Full Size (steel)
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MAXUS eDELIVER 7

Basic Parameters

Weights Dimensions
GTW (kg) 4250 L*W*H (mm) 2364+2030%1990
GVW(kg) 3500 Wheel base(mm) 3366
CVW (kg) 2365 Ground Clearance(mm) 147
Maximum Front Axle Load(kg) 1830 Turning Radius(m) 6.7
Maximum Rear Axle Load (kg) 2050 Dimensions Cargo Area
Payload(kg) 1135 Cargo Volume(m?) 6.7
Maximum trailer capacity Braked(kg) 1500 Maximum Length (mm) 2913
Maximum trailer capacity Unbraked(kg) 750 Maximum Width(mm) 1800
- . Maximum Width between wheelarches(mm) 1390
O ) Maximum Height(mm) 1328
? \ _ﬁ’ \.:: E Dimensions Sliding Door
%‘ne o dz&’% Width (mm) 990

Height(mm) 1200
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Basic Parameters

Battery & Electric Motor
Battery Capacity (kWh)

Max. Power (kW)

Max.Torque(N.m)

Energy Consumption WLTP Combined

(kWh/100km)

Charging Time (AC charger 11kW, 5-100% )h

Charging Time (DC 20-80%) min
(DC 90KW,150A)

Autonomy WLTP Combined (km/Mi)
Autonomy WLTP Urban (km/Mi)

77

150
330

27.80

8h

43min

310/190
452/280

Performance

Maximum Speed (km/h, Mi/h)
Acceleration 0-100km/h /0-60Mi/h
Max. Grade Ability

Suspension & Chassis

Brake System

Suspension

EPB

Electronic Column Shift
Wheels and Tyres
Tyre Size

Wheel Tyre Steel

Wheel Tyre Alloy

Spare Wheel

MAXUS eDELIVER 7

90/55(ECO)
120/75(Normal, Power)

11.5/10.9
25%

Front & Rear: Disc Brake

Front: Macpherson
Independent Suspension

S
S

215/65R16C
S
0]

Full Size (steel)




=

mMmAXuUsS

MAXUS eDELIVER 7

Basic Parameters

Weights Dimensions
GTW (kg) 4250 L*W*H (mm) 2364+2030%1990
GVW(kg) 3500 Wheel base(mm) 3366
CVW (kg) 2445 Ground Clearance(mm) 147
Maximum Front Axle Load(kg) 1830 Turning Radius(m) 6.7
Maximum Rear Axle Load (kg) 2050 Dimensions Cargo Area
Payload(kg) 1055 Cargo Volume(m?) 6.7
Maximum trailer capacity Braked(kg) 1500 Maximum Length (mm) 2913
Maximum trailer capacity Unbraked(kg) 750 Maximum Width(mm) 1800
- - Maximum Width between wheelarches(mm) 1390
O ) Maximum Height(mm) 1328
? \ _ﬁ’ \.:: E Dimensions Sliding Door
%‘ne o dz&’% Width (mm) 990

Height(mm) 1200
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Basic Parameters

Battery & Electric Motor
Battery Capacity (kWh)

Max. Power (kW)

Max.Torque(N.m)

Energy Consumption WLTP Combined

(kWh/100km)

Charging Time (AC charger 11kW, 5-100% )h

Charging Time (DC 20-80%) min
(DC 90KW,150A)

Autonomy WLTP Combined (km/Mi)

Autonomy WLTP Urban (km/Mi)

88

150
330

28.20

9.3h

43min

362/225
524/325

Performance

Maximum Speed (kmh/mph)
Acceleration 0-100kmh /0-60mph
Max. Grade Ability

Suspension & Chassis

Brake System

Suspension

EPB

Electronic Column Shift
Wheels and Tyres
Tyre Size

Wheel Tyre Steel

Wheel Tyre Alloy

Spare Wheel

MAXUS eDELIVER 7

90/55(ECO)
120/75(Normal, Power)

11.6/11.02
25%

Front & Rear: Disc Brake

Front: Macpherson
Independent Suspension

S
S

215/65R16C
S
0]

Full Size (steel)
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MAXUS eDELIVER 7

Basic Parameters

Weights Dimensions
GTW (kg) 4250 L*W*H (mm) 5364*2030*2390
GVW(kg) 3500 Wheel base(mm) 3366
CVW (kg) 2475 Ground Clearance(mm) 167
Maximum Front Axle Load(kg) 1830 Turning Radius(m) 6.7
Maximum Rear Axle Load (kg) 2050 Dimensions Cargo Area
Payload(kg) 1025 Cargo Volume(m?) 8.7
Maximum trailer capacity Braked(kg) 1500 Maximum Length (mm) 2913
Maximum trailer capacity Unbraked(kg) 750 Maximum Width(mm) 1800
—_— - o | : Maximum Width between wheelarches(mm) 1390
g e ‘-. : Maximum Height (mm) 1693

b 1. - ] Dimensions Sliding Door

§ Z Sl ﬁﬂ-gl =F Width (mm) 990

Height(mm) 1200

2390
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Basic Parameters

Battery & Electric Motor
Battery Capacity (kWh)

Max. Power (kW)

Max.Torque(N.m)

Energy Consumption WLTP Combined

(kWh/100km)

Charging Time (AC charger 11kW, 5-100% )h

Charging Time (DC 20-80%) min
(DC 90KW,150A)

Autonomy WLTP Combined (km/Mi)
Autonomy WLTP Urban (km/Mi)

88

150
330

30.50

9.3h

43min

328/200
469/290

Performance
Maximum Speed (km/h, Mi/h)

Acceleration 0-100km/h /0-60Mi/h
Max. Grade Ability

Suspension & Chassis
Brake System
Suspension

EPB

Electronic Column Shift
Wheels and Tyres
Tyre Size

Wheel Tyre Steel

Wheel Tyre Alloy

Spare Wheel

MAXUS eDELIVER 7

90/55(ECO)
120/75(Normal, Power)

11.9 /11.3
25%

Front & Rear: Disc Brake

Front: Macpherson
Independent Suspension

S
S

215/75R16C
S
0]

Full Size (steel)
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MAXUS eDELIVER 7

Safety, Security and Driver Assistance

Blind Spot Detection S Driver & Front Passenger Airbags S
Lane Change Assist System S Driver & Front Passenger Side Airbags S
Rear Cross Traffic Alert S Curtain Airbags S
Door opening Warning S Front & Rear Parking Sensor S
AEBS . Reversing Camera S
(Autonomous Emergency Braking System)

FCW (Front Collision Warning System) S 360° Camera S

Lane Departure Warning & Lane Keeping

Assist System S E-CALL S
Emergency Lane Keeping Assist System S Adjustable Overspeed Alarm S
ACC with Stop&Go S Auto Door Lock S
IHC(Intelligent Headlight Control) S

Speed Limit Sign Identification System S

Fatigue Driving Monitoring and S

Early Warning System

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System S

ESP+EBA+HHC S
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MAXUS eDELIVER 7

Multimedia Exterior

Touch Screen 12.3inch S Automatic LED headlight S
MP5+DAB Radio + Bluetooth S Daytime Running Lamp S
Apple Carplay & Android Auto S Front fog lamps S
USB input 1 Rear fog lamps S

4 Speakers S Electric Heated Exteriour Mirror S
Comfort and Convenience Heated Windshield S
Drive Mode Power/Normal/Eco Body Colour

Smart Key*2 S COLOUR PACK WARM WHITE FOC
One Touch Start S (CI\(:eLglIJ“F({:)PACK OBSIDIAN BLACK o

Heated, Man-made-leather

Multifunctional Steering Wheel S COLOUR PACK MICA BLUE (Metallic) 0]

COLOUR PACK GALAXY SILVER

Automatic Front Wiper with Rain Sensor S (Metallic) 0]
Drive&iPassenger Side Power Windows S COLOUR PACK OLIVE BROWN (Metallic) O
(one touch up&down)

12V front power outlet S METAL ASH GREY (Metallic) @)

Manual Air Conditioning S
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MAXUS eDELIVER 7

Interior
Height Adjustable Steering wheel

Black Seat Cover

Manually Driver Seat with Single Armrest,
heated function, height-Adjustable,
Silding, Reclining, Adjustable Lumbar
support, cusion-adjustable

2-seater Front Passenger Bench
Single Front Passenger Seat

Cargo Area

B Column Full Steel Unglazed Partition
Single Sliding door

Dual sliding door

Rear Wing Doors with 90°/180° Openging

Tie Down Loops

Power Side Step(Only kerbside) only
avaialble In conjuction with Alloy Wheels

o 0O u un

0]

Others
6m Charging cable (Mode 3, 11KW) S
EPTO (Max 5kW, High voltage) S

Rear Trailer Hitch Interface
(With Controller + Connecting line)
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MAXUS eDELIVER 7

OBSIDIAN BLACK MICA BLUE

OLIVE BROWN GALAXY SILVER
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MAXUS eDELIVER 7

OLIVE BROWN

MICA BLUE
GALAXY SILVER

WARM WHITE
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MAXUS eDELIVER 7

MICA BLUE WARM WHITE

OLIVE BROWN
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MAXUS eDELIVER 9 N1 VARIANTS
<3500kg

Sliding door

Battery capacity (kWh)

Driving wheel

GVW (kg)

CVW(kg)

Payload (kg)

GVW axle load: front/rear(kg)

Max axle load: front/rear(kg)

GTM (kg)

Towing capacity (Braked/Unbraked) (kg)
Rated power/Max power (kW)

Rated torque/Max torque (N.m)

Max speed(km/h)

Acceleration 0-50kmh/0-31mph (sec)
Acceleration 0-100kmh/0-62mph (sec)
Min turning diameter(m)

Approach angle/departure angle (CVW)
Approach angle/departure angle (GVW)
Dimensions: length*width*height(mm)
Wheel base (mm)

Cargo volume (m?)

Dimensions of cargo space:
length*width*height(mm)

Max width cargo space between wheel
arches(mm)

Slide door width (mm)

Slide door height(mm)

Ground clearance of the front axle (mm)
Ground clearance of the rear axle (mm)
Ground clearance between axles (mm)

AC Charging time (5%~100%) (h)/
Charging power (kW)
25°, Three-Phase"

Energy consumption WLTC combined
(kWh/100km)*

Range WLTC combined (km/mi)*
Range WLTC city (km/mi)*
Tyre

*Estimated range & energy consumption under WLTC test standard. Actual range & energy consumption varies with conditions such as temperature, operation of air conditioner, driving mode, route conditions, battery age and loss of capacity.

MAXUS eDELIVER 9 VARIANTS

L2H2

Capacity (kWh)
77kWh

Single/Double
77

FWD

3500
2460/2680
1040/1020
1660/1840
1885/2350
4250

1500/750
75/150
170/330

100

6.1

18.3

13.4+1
19.0/17.8
17.3/15.1
5546*2062*2515
3366

9.7
3019*1800*1802

1366

1269
1570
180
223
196

8.5h/11kw
4.5h/22kw
(Optional)

51min/78kw
29.4~31.0

285~300/177~186
380~400/170~180
215/75R16

L3H2

Capacity (kWh)
77kWh

Single/Double
77

FWD

3500
2520/2540
980/960
1740/1760
1885/2350
4250

1500/750
75/150
170/330

100

6.1

18.3

14.8+1
18.5/17.9
16.7/15.5
5940*2062*2515
3760

1
3413*1800*1802

1366

1269
1570
173
228
190

8.5h/11kw
4.5h/22kw
(Optional)

51min/78kw
29.4~31.0

285~300/177~186
380~400/170~180
215/75R16

L3H2

Capacity (kWh)
88kWh

Single/Double
88

FWD

3500
2590/2610
910/890
1740/1760
1885/2350
4250

1500/750
75/150
170/330

100

6

16

14.8+1
18.5/17.9
16.7/15.5
5940*2062*2515
3760

n
3413*1800*1802

1366

1269
1570
173
228
190

9.3h/11kw
5.2h/22kw
(Optional)

51min/90kw
30.0~31.9

320~340/199~211
425~445/364~377

215/75R16

Specifications

L3H3

Capacity (kWh)
77kWh

Single/Double
77

FWD

3500
2580/2600
920/900
1750/1750
1885/2350
4250

1500/750
75/150
170/330

100

6.5

19

14.8+1
18.5/17.9
16.7/15.5
5940*2062*2730
3760

12.3
3413x1800%x2019

1366

1269
1570
173
228
190

8.5h/11kw
4.5h/22kw
(Optional)

51min/78kw
30.4~32.1

275~290/170~180
365~385/226~239
215/75R16

L3H3

Capacity (kWh)
88kWh

Single/Double
88

FWD

3500
2650/2670
850/830
1750/1750
1885/2350
4250

1400/750
75/150
170/330

100

6.3

16.5

14.8+1
18.5/17.9
16.7/15.5
5940*2062*2730
3760

12.3
3413x1800x2019

1366

1269
1570
173
228
190

9.3h/11kw
5.2h/22kw
(Optional)

51min/90kw
30.9~32.9

310~330/193~205
410~430/255~267
215/75R16

L3H2 Crew Van

Capacity (kWh)
77kWh

Single/Double
77

FWD

3500
2520/2540
980/960
1740/1760
1885/2350
4250

1500/750
75/150
170/330

100

6.1

18.3

14.8+1
18.5/17.9
16.7/15.5
5940*2062*2515
3760

7.1
3413*1800*1802

1366

1269
1570
173
228
190

8.5h/11kw
4.5h/22kw
(Optional)

51min/78kw
29.4~31.0

285~300/177~186
380~400/170~180
215/75R16

L3H3 Crew Van

Capacity (kWh)
77kWh

Single/Double
77

FWD

3500
2580/2600
920/900
1750/1750
1885/2350
4250

1500/750
75/150
170/330

100

6.5

19

14.8+1
18.5/17.9
16.7/15.5
5940*2062*2730
3760

7.8
3413x1800x2019

1366

1269
1570
173
228
190

8.5h/11kw
4.5h/22kw
(Optional)

51min/78kw
30.4~32.1

275~290/170~180
365~385/226~239
215/75R16



Specifications

MAXUS eDELIVER 9 VARIANTS

MAXUS eDELIVER 9 N1 VARIANTS L2H2 L3H2 L3H2 L3H3 L3H3 L3H2 Crew Van  L3H3 Crew Van
<3500kg
Capacity (kWh) Capacity (kWh) Capacity (kWh) Capacity (kWh)  Capacity (kWh) Capacity (kWh) Capacity (kWh)
77kWh 77kWh 88kWh 77kWh 88kWh 77kWh 77kWh
Battery thermal management: S N S S S S S
liquid cooling & liquid heating
V2L exterior S S S S S S S
V2L interior o O (@] (6] 6] (@] o
11kw AC charger & EPTO S S S S S S S
(high voltage power take-off)*
22kw AC charger & DCDC (o) (@) (@) o) o) (0] (o)
(low voltage power take-off)*
Charging wire: Mode 3, Three-Phase S S S S S S S
LED headlights S S S S S S S
LED tail lights S S S S S S S
Front & rear fog lights S S S S S S S
Single sliding door S S S S S S S
Dual sliding door (@] O (@) (o] (o] (@) (o]
Rear wing doors with 180°hinges S - - - - - -
Rear wing doors with 236°hinges = S S S S S )
Alloy wheel 6.5Jx16 S S S S S S S
Power heated exterior mirrors S S S S S S S
Power side step** (o] O (@) (o] (o] (@) (o]
Roof rack mounting holes - S S - - S -
Microfiber leather multifunctional S S S S S S S
steering wheel with heated steering
wheel
Anti-glare interior mirror S ) S S S S S
Column-mounted shifter S S S S S S S
Heated front seats (@] O (@) (o] (o] (@) (o]
LED front reading light S S S S S S S
Power front windows S S S S S S S

(one click up & down)

*When you choose 22kw AC charger & DCDC, EPTO is not available. EPTO is the high voltage power take-off, and its voltage range is about 260V~440V. DCDC is the low voltage power take-off, and its voltage is about 14V.
**When you choose Dual sliding door , Power side step can not be chosen.

***1 light for L2 models, 2 lights for L3 models

****The controller can not work until installing a connecting cable through after-sales



Specifications

MAXUS eDELIVER 9 VARIANTS

MAXUS eDELIVER 9 N1 VARIANTS L2H2 L3H2 L3H2 L3H3 L3H3 L3H2 Crew Van L3H3 Crew Van
<3500kg

Capacity (kWh) Capacity (kWh) Capacity (kWh) Capacity (kWh)  Capacity (kWh) Capacity (kWh) Capacity (kWh)

77kWh 77kWh 88kWh 77kWh 88kWh 77kWh 77kWh
Automatic windshield wiper S S S S S S S
LED cargo lights*** S S S S S S S
Automatic air conditioner O (@] (@) (0] ¢} (0] ®)
12.3" touch screen with MP5 & USB & S S S S S S S
Bluetooth & Carplay & Android Auto
4 speakers S S S S S S S
DAB S S S S S S S
Tyre pressure monitoring system S S S S S S S
6 airbags (front,side,curtain) for driver S S S S S S S
& front passengers
ECall S S S S S S S
Safety belt reminder S S S S S S S
Rear view camera S S S S S S S
360 camera (@) (@] (@) (@) (¢) (@] (0]
Front radar S S S S S S S
Rear radar S S S S S S S
ESP+EBA+HHC S S S S S S S
EPB S S S S S S S
Full-speed ACC S S S S S S S
Automatic emergency braking system S S S S S S S
Lane departure warning & lane keeping S S S S S S S
assist system
Blind spot detection & S S S S S S S
door-open warning system
Lane change assist S S S S S S S
Speed limit information S S S S S S S
Driver monitor system S S S S S S S
Adjustable overspeed warning S S S S S S S
Keyless start S S S S S S S
2 smart keys S S S S S S S
Rear trailer tow interface with N S S S S S S
controller****
Removable front tow hook S S S S S S S

*When you choose 22kw AC charger & DCDC, EPTO is not available. EPTO is the high voltage power take-off, and its voltage range is about 260V~440V. DCDC is the low voltage power take-off, and its voltage is about 14V.
**When you choose Dual sliding door , Power side step can not be chosen.

***1 light for L2 models, 2 lights for L3 models

****The controller can not work until installing a connecting cable through after-sales



MAXUS eDELIVER 9 N1 VARIANTS <3500kg Chassis Cab

DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES

Number of seats

Overall length (mm)

Overall width (mm)

Overall height (mm)

Wheel base (mm)

Maximum permissible length (mm)
Maximum permissible width (mm)
Maximum permissible height (mm)
Ground clearance of the front axle (mm)
Ground clearance of the rear axle (mm)
Ground clearance between axles (mm)
WEIGHTS & PAYLOAD

GVW (kg)

CVW (kg)

Payload:GVW-CVW (kg)

GVW axle load: front/rear(kg)

Max axle load: front/rear(kg)

GTM (kg)

Towing capacity (Braked/Unbraked) (kg)
BATTERY & CHARGING

Battery capacity (kWh)

Range WLTP combined (km/mi)*

Range WLTP city (km/mi)*

Energy consumption WLTP combined (kWh/100km/62mi)*
AC Charging time (5%~100%) (h)/Charging power (kW) Three-Phase

DC Charging time (10%~80%) (h)/Charging power (kw)
Battery thermal management: liquid cooling & liquid heating
11kw AC charger & EPTO(high voltage power take-off)**
22kw AC charger & DCDC(low voltage power take-off)**
Charging wire: Mode 3, Three-Phase

V2L exterior

MAXUS eDELIVER 9 VARIANTS

L3CC
77 kWh

3
6200
2052
2310
3760
6529
2136
2960
183
238
200

3500

2155

1345
1660~1740/1840~1760
1885/2350

4250

1500/750

77
189~288/118~179
291~403/181~250
29.6~43.5

8.5h/11kw(S)
4.5h/22kw (O)

51min/78kw
S

“w wn o n

Specifications

L3CC
88 kWh

5
6200
2052
2310
3760
6529
2136
2960
183
238
200

3500

2215

1285
1685~1740/1815~1760
1885/2350

4250

1500/750

88
214~339/133~211
366~483/227~300
29.0~42.7

9.3h/11kw(S)
5.2h/22kw(O)

51min/90kw
S

©w un o n

L4CC
77 kWh

3
6680
2052
2310
4048
6835
2136
2960
169
246
187

3500

2165

1335
1715~1775/1785~1725
1885/2350

4250

1500/750

77
187~287/116~178
290~402/180~250
29.7~43.7

8.5h/11kw(S)
4.5h/22kw (O)

51min/78kw
S

S
O
S
S

L4CC
88 kWh

3
6680
2052
2310
4048
6835
2136
2960
169
246
187

3500

2225

1275
1735~1800/1765~1700
1885/2350

4250

1500/750

88
211~334/131~208
364~480/226~298
29.4~43.0

9.3h/11kw(S)
5.2h/22kw(O)

51min/90kw
S

©w un o n



MAXUS eDELIVER 9 N1 VARIANTS <3500kg Chassis Cab

POWER & DRIVING

Driving wheel

Rated power/Max power (kW)

Rated torque/Max torque (N.m)

Max speed (kmh/mph)

Min turning diameter(m)

Approach angle/departure angle (CVW) (°)
Approach angle/departure angle (GVW) (°)
Tyre

EXTERIOR

LED headlights

Front & rear fog lights

Alloy wheel 6.5Jx16

Power heated exterior mirrors

Removable front tow hook

Rear trailer tow interface

INTERIOR & COMFORT

Microfiber leather multifunctional steering wheel with heated steering wheel

Anti-glare interior mirror
Column-mounted shifter

Heated front seats

LED front reading light

Power front windows (one click up & down)
Automatic windshield wiper

Automatic air conditioner

12.3" touch screen with MP5 & USB & Bluetooth & Carplay & Android Auto

4 speakers
DAB
Keyless start

2 smart keys

MAXUS eDELIVER 9 VARIANTS

L3CC
77 kWh

FWD
75/150
170/330
100/62
14.8+1
17.9/17.2
17.3/13.1
215/75R16

“w n n o ouon

Specifications

L3CC
88 kWh

FWD
75/150
170/330
100/62
14.8+1
17.9/17.2
17.3/13.1
215/75R16

“w un o non

L4CC
77 kWh

FWD
75/150
170/330
100/62
15.8x1
17.8/15.2
16.4/12.2
215/75R16

“w n n o onon

L4CC
88 kWh

FWD
75/150
170/330
100/62
15.81
17.8/15.2
16.4/12.2
215/75R16

w0 n o non



MAXUS eDELIVER 9 N1 VARIANTS <3500kg Chassis Cab

SAFETY & SECURITY

Tyre pressure monitoring system

6 airbags (front,side,curtain) for driver & front passengers

ECall

Safety belt reminder

Front radar

Driver Assistance

ESP+EBA+HHC

EPB

Full-speed ACC

Automatic emergency braking system
Lane departure warning & lane keeping assist system
Speed limit information

Driver monitor system

Adjustable overspeed warning

*Estimated range & energy consumption under EU WLTP test standard. Actual range & energy consumption varies with conditions such as size&shape of cargo box, temperature, operation of air
conditioner, driving mode, route conditions, battery capacity loss and loading mass. When installing a tall cargo box, it is advisable to install a shroud to reduce wind resistance.

MAXUS eDELIVER 9 VARIANTS

L3CC
77 kWh

S
S
S
S
S

nw nu nu nu v nu unu n

Specifications

L3CC
88 kWh

“©w nu n unu n

nw nu nu nu nu nu n on

L4CC
77 kWh

“©w n n nu n

nw n nu nu nu nu nu n

**When you choose 22kw AC charger & DCDC, EPTO is not available. The available power of DCDC is 2.5kw. The peak power of EPTO is 5kw.

L4CC
88 kWh

“© o nu n nu n

nw nu nu nu nu nu n n



MAXUS eDELIVER 9 N2 VARIANTS 4250kg

DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES
Number of seats

Sliding door

Rear Wheels

Overall length (mm)

Overall width (mm)

Overall height (mm)

Wheel base (mm)

Cargo volume (m?)

Loadspace length (mm)

Loadspace width (mm)

Loadspace height (mm)

Max loadspace width between wheel arches(mm)
Slide door width(mm)

Slide door height(mm)

Ground clearance of the front axle (mm)
Ground clearance of the rear axle (mm)
Ground clearance between axles (mm)
WEIGHTS & PAYLOAD

GVW (kg)

CVW (kg)

Payload:GVW-CVW (kg)

GVW axle load: front/rear(kg)

Max axle load: front/rear(kg)

GTM (kg)

Towing capacity (Braked/Unbraked) (kg)

MAXUS eDELIVER 9 VARIANTS

L3H2
Capacity (kWh) 88kWh

3
Single
Single
5940
2062
2555
3760
n
3413
1800
1802
1366
1269
1570
179
145
145

4250
2720

1530
1750/2500
1950/2760
5000
2000/750

Specifications

L3H3
Capacity (kWh) 88kWh

3
Single
Single
5940
2062
2770
3760
12.3
3413
1800
2019
1366
1269
1570
178
144
144

4250
2780

1470
1760/2490
1950/2760
5000
2000/750



Specifications

MAXUS eDELIVER 9 VARIANTS

MAXUS eDELIVER 9 N2 VARIANTS 4250kg L3H2 L3H3
Capacity (kWh) 88kWh Capacity (kWh) 88kWh

BATTERY & CHARGING

Battery capacity (kWh) 88 88

Range WLTP combined (km/mi)* 300~330/186~205 288~318/179~198

Range WLTP city (km/mi)* 381~419/237~260 369~407/229~253

Energy consumption WLTP combined (kWh/100km)* 29.1~32.0 30.6~33.7

AC Charging time (5%~100%) (h)/Charging power (kW) Three-Phase 9.3h/11kw(S) 9.3h/11kw(S)
5.2h/22kw(O) 5.2h/22kw (O)

DC Charging time (10%~80%) (h)/Charging power (kw) 51min/90kw 51Tmin/90kw

Battery thermal managementlliquid cooling & liquid heating S S

11kw AC charger & EPTO(high voltage power take-off)** S S

22kw AC charger & DCDC(low voltage power take-off)** o O

Charging wire: Mode 3, Three-Phase S S

V2L exterior S S

V2L interior (@) (@)

POWER & DRIVING

Driving wheel RWD RWD

Rated power/Max power (kW) 70/170 70/170

Rated torque/Max torque (N.m) 170/330 170/330

Max speed (kmh/mph) 90/56 90/56

Acceleration 0-50kmh/0-31mph(sec) 6.5 7.0

Acceleration 0-100kmh/0-62mph (sec) 21 22

Min turning diameter(m) 14.11 14.11

Approach angle/departure angle (CVW) (°) 19.6/20.4 19.5/20.3

Approach angle/departure angle (GVW) (°) 17.1/14.7 17.0/14.6

Tyre 235/65R16 235/65R16

EXTERIOR

LED headlights S S

LED tail lights S S

Front & rear fog lights S S

Single sliding door S S

Rear wing doors with 236°hinges S S

Alloy wheel 6.5Jx16 (@) (@)

Power heated exterior mirrors S S

Power side step (@) (@)

Roof rack mounting points S =

Removable front tow hook S S

Rear trailer tow interface with controller*** S S



MAXUS eDELIVER 9 N2 VARIANTS 4250kg

INTERIOR & COMFORT

Microfiber leather multifunctional steering wheel with
heated steering wheel

Anti-glare interior mirror
Column-mounted shifter

Heated front seats

LED front reading light

Power front windows (one click up & down)
Automatic windshield wiper

LED cargo lights

Automatic air conditioner

12.3" touch screen with MP5 & USB & Bluetooth &
Carplay & Android Auto

4 speakers

DAB

Keyless start

2 smart keys

SAFETY & SECURITY

Tyre pressure monitoring system

6 airbags (front,side,curtain) for driver & front passengers
Safety belt reminder

Rear view camera

360 camera

Front radar

Rear radar

DRIVER ASSISTANCE

ESP+EBA+HHC

EPB

Full-speed ACC

Automatic emergency braking system

Lane departure warning & lane keeping assist system

Blind spot detection & door-open warning system & blind spot infor-

mation system & moving off information system
Lane change assist

Speed limit information

Driver monitor system

Adjustable overspeed warning

MAXUS eDELIVER 9 VARIANTS

L3H2
Capacity (kWh) 88kWh

S

»w o nn w o VK nnu o non

wun o nunonon
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Specifications

L3H3
Capacity (kWh) 88kWh

»wun o nunonon nw o nn w o wVuvnnu o non n

w 0 n nu unu n

w©w un n n

*Estimated range & energy consumption under EU WLTP
test standard.Actual range & energy consumption varies
with conditions such as temperature, operation of air
conditioner, driving mode, route conditions, battery
capacity loss and loading mass.

**When you choose 22kw AC charger & DCDC, EPTO is not
available. The available power of DCDC is 2.5kw. The peak
power of EPTO is 5kw.

***You need to buy and install connecting cables through
after-sales to make the interface & controller work.



MAXUS eDELIVER 9 N2 VARIANTS 4250kg Chassis Cab

DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES

Number of seats
Rear Wheels

Overall length (mm)
Overall width (mm)
Overall height (mm)

Wheel base (mm)

Maximum permissible length (mm)
Maximum permissible width (mm)
Maximum permissible height (mm)
Ground clearance of the front axle (mm)
Ground clearance of the rear axle (mm)

Ground clearance between axles (mm)

WEIGHTS & PAYLOAD
GVW (kg)

CVW (kg)

Payload: GVW-CVW (kg)

GVW axle load: front/rear(kg)

Max axle load: front/rear(kg)

GTM (kg)

Towing capacity (Braked/Unbraked) (kg)

BATTERY & CHARGING
Battery capacity (kWh)

Range WLTP combined (km/mi)*

Range WLTP city (km/mi)*

Energy consumption WLTP combined (kWh/100km/62mi)*

AC Charging time (5%~100%) (h)/Charging power (kW) Three-Phase

DC Charging time (10%~80%) (h)/Charging power (kw)
Battery thermal managementlliquid cooling & liquid heating
11kw AC charger & EPTO (high voltage power take-off)**
22kw AC charger & DCDC(low voltage power take-off)**
Charging wire: Mode 3, Three-Phase

V2L exterior

MAXUS eDELIVER 9 VARIANTS

L3H1CC
Capacity (kWh) 88kWh

3
Single
6200
2052
2310
3760
6452
2136
2960
214
142
142

4250

2310

1940
1500~1555/2695~2750
1950/2760

5000

2000/750

88
198~286/123~178
294~409/183~254
33.0~45.4

9.3h/11kw(S)
5.2h/22kw(O)

51min/90kw
S

“w n o v

Specifications




MAXUS eDELIVER 9 VARIANTS

Specifications

POWER & DRIVING SAFETY & SECURITY

Driving wheel RWD Tyre pressure monitoring system S
Rated power/Max power (kW) 70/170 6 airbags (front,side,curtain) for driver & front passengers S
Rated torque/Max torque (N.m) 170/330 Safety belt reminder S
Max speed (kmh/mph) 90/56 Front radar S
Min turning diameter(m) 14.1+1 Driver Assistance

Approach angle/departure angle (CVW) (°) 19.6/20.4 ESP+EBA+HHC S
Approach angle/departure angle (GVW) (°) 17.1/14.7 EPB S
Tyre 235/65R16 Full-speed ACC S
EXTERIOR Automatic emergency braking system S
LED headlights S Lane departure warning & lane keeping assist system S
Front & rear fog lights S Blind spot information system & moving off information system S
Alloy wheel 6.5Jx16 (@) Speed limit information S
Power heated exterior mirrors S Driver monitor system S
Removable front tow hook S Adjustable overspeed warning S
Rear trailer tow interface S

Interior & Comfort

Microfiber leather multifunctional steering wheel with heated S

steering wheel

Anti-glare interior mirror S

Column-mounted shifter S

Heated front seats o

LED front reading light S

Power front windows (one click up & down) S

Automatic windshield wiper S

Automatic air conditioner (0]

12.3" touch screen with MP5 & USB & Bluetooth & Carplay & Android S

Auto

4 speakers S

DAB S

Keyless start S

2 smart keys S

*Estimated range & energy consumption under EU WLTP test standard. Actual range & energy consumption varies with conditions such as size&shape of cargo box, temperature, operation of air
conditioner, driving mode, route conditions, battery capacity loss and loading mass. When installing a tall cargo box, it is advisable to install a shroud to reduce wind resistance.
**When you choose 22kw AC charger & DCDC, EPTO is not available. The available power of DCDC is 2.5kw. The peak power of EPTO is 5kw.



